TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wiesner Media, LLC		104/24/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WiesnerMedia, LLC	
Street Address:	7009 South Potomac Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Centennial	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80112	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 20

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78224713	
Serial Number:	76413133	ADVISORS DATA SOURCE
Serial Number:	78222005	AGENT FINDER
Serial Number:	78221984	BENEFITS SELLING
Serial Number:	78441517	BOOMER MARKET ADVISOR
Serial Number:	76460915	COLORADOBIZ
Serial Number:	77148560	CORPORATE APPAREL
Serial Number:	78618937	DIVERSITY MARKETING
Serial Number:	76138877	ITBUYERS
Serial Number:	77144709	PRODUCERSWEB
Serial Number:	76052517	SENIOR MARKET ADVISOR
Serial Number:	77266210	SENIOR MARKET ADVISOR
Serial Number:	76453473	SENIOR MARKET EXPO
	11	TRADEMARK

REEL: 003632 FRAME: 0184

900088331

Serial Number:	75350633	SOFTWARE
Serial Number:	75318387	TRUCKING TIMES
Serial Number:	76453474	VARIABLE PRODUCT SPECIALIST
Serial Number:	78747657	WIESNER FINANCIAL MEDIA
Serial Number:	77144670	WIESNER MEDIA
Serial Number:	78222127	WIESNER PUBLISHING
Serial Number:	76138878	YOUR DIRECT MARKETING SOLUTION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)473-2720

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 303-473-2726

Email: docket@hollandhart.com

Correspondent Name: Kristine M. Miller

Address Line 1: 555 Seventeenth Street, Suite 3200

Address Line 2: P.O. Box 8749

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	47310.0002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristine M. Miller
Signature:	/Kristine M. Miller/
Date:	10/02/2007

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of Name#page1.tif source=Change of Name#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003632 FRAME: 0185



\$125.00

\$ 25.00

Document processing fee If document is filed on paper If document is filed electronically Fees & forms/cover sheets are subject to change. To file electronically, access instructions for this form/cover sheet and other information or print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us and select Business Center.

Colorado Secretary of State Date and Time: 04/24/2007 10:00 AM

Id Number: 19961155090

Document number: 20071197653

Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed.

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Amendment

filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-80-209 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.)

ID number:	19961155090			
1. Entity name:	Wiesner Media, LLC			
· · · · · · · ·	(If changing the name of the limited liability company, indicate name BEFORE the name change)			
2. New Entity name: (if applicable)	WiesnerMedia, LLC			
3. Use of Restricted Words (if any of these terms are contained in an entity name, true name of an entity, trade name or trademark stated in this document, mark the applicable box):	"bank" or "trust" or any derivative thereof "credit union" "savings and loan" "insurance", "casualty", "mutual", or "surety"			
4. Other amendments, if any, are attached.				
5. If the limited liability company's period of duration as amended is less than perpetual, state the date on which the period of duration expires:				
	(mm/dd/yyyy)			
OR				
If the limited liability company's period	d of duration as amended is perpetual, mark this box:			
6. (Optional) Delayed effective date:	(mm/dd/yyyy)			
Notice:				

Causing this document to be delivered to the secretary of state for filing shall constitute the affirmation or acknowledgment of each individual causing such delivery, under penalties of perjury, that the document is the individual's act and deed, or that the individual in good faith believes the document is the act and deed of the person on whose behalf the individual is causing the document to be delivered for filing, taken in conformity with the requirements of part 3 of article 90 of title 7, C.R.S., the constituent documents, and the organic statutes, and that the individual in good faith believes the facts stated in the document are true and the document complies with the requirements of that Part, the constituent documents, and the organic statutes.

AMD_LLC Page 1 of 2 Rev. 11/15/2005 This perjury notice applies to each individual who causes this document to be delivered to the secretary of state, whether or not such individual is named in the document as one who has caused it to be delivered.

7.	Name(s) and address(es) of the
	individual(s) causing the document
	to be delivered for filing:

Wilkonson	Arthur	0		Esq
(Last)	(First)	((Middle)	(Suffix)
5780 East Ida Circl	le			
(Street name a	nd number or Post (Office Box inj	formation)	
Greenwood Village	CO	8011	1-1554	
(City)	United	States	(Postal/Zip Code,)
(Province - if applicable)	(Country	– if not US)		

(The document need not state the true name and address of more than one individual. However, if you wish to state the name and address of any additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing, mark this box and include an attachment stating the name and address of such individuals.)

G

Disclaimer:

This form, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are offered as a public service without representation or warranty. While this form is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form. Questions should be addressed to the user's attorney.

AMD_LLC Page 2 of 2 Rev. 11/15/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003632 FRAME: 0187